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Pos Dor
1 2
2 3
3 16
4 24
5 11
6 26
7 14
8 29
9 15

10 10
11 23
12 20
13 19
14 12
15 21
16 6
17 1
18 7
19 5
20 4
21 22
22 18
23 8
24 13
25 30
26 9
27 25
28 27
29 17
30 28

XXXVIIl Carrera Pedestre CeutA- 1 de Mayo
Benjamin y Alevin (2100 m) - 01-05-2018
Clasificacion General

Nombre
ALCARAZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
BARRAQUEL RUIZ, RAUL
LAFRIKHE ., ANASS
PALOMARES MARIN, ANGELS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ MAIQUEZ, FERNANDO
GOMEZ PEREZ, JOSE DAVID
SANCHEZ MACARIO , GUILLERMO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, FATIMA
CUTILLAS SANCHEZ, JIMENA
MARTI LOPEZ, SAMUEL
MAIQUEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA
LUCAS LOPEZ, VICTORIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SIMON
MAIQUEZ HERNANDEZ, MARINA
CANOVAS PEREZ, CELIA
AGUILAR LOPEZ, ALVARO
COS MARTIN, ASIER
CANOVAS PEREZ, DIEGO
CANO BOLARIN, IRENE
MARTI BRAVO, SAMUEL
LUCAS LOPEZ, JOSE
COS MARTIN, UNAI
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , ENRIQUE
SARABIA NUNES, HUGO
COS MARTIN, VEGA
PEREZ GUERRERO, PABLO
ROMERO SALAS, LUCIA
LOPEZ OLIVA, ALVARO
RONDAN RAMOS, SERGIO

Categoria

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Alevin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Alevin
Benjamin
Alevin
Benjamin
Alevin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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Club

GRUPO ALCARAZ

TRIKILOMETROS ALMORADI

CA CABLEWORLD NOVELDA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

A.D. CEUTI ATLETISMO

A.C. VINOS DOP JUMILLA

CLUB ATLETISMO PETRER CAPET

GRUPO ALCARAZ

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA

CT SANTOMERA

CLUB ATLETISMO CEUTI

CT SANTOMERA

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA

ESCUELA DE CEUTI

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:07:11
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:36
00:07:50
00:07:57
00:08:02
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:13
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:49
00:09:00
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:20
00:09:37
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:09
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:11:11
00:11:49
00:12:02

Ritmo
03:25
03:27
03:28
03:37
03:43
03:47
03:49
03:50
03:50
03:54
03:58
03:58
04:00
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:11
04:17
04:19
04:20
04:26
04:34
04:44
04:44
04:50
05:09
05:10
05:19
05:37
05:43



